
L.5.4 CON ( FC ) 

^ * 
^ ^ xojbS , 

. . u d i c l 

# . v , r 

c e ^ e 

A*f)UNT OF SORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 
BORROWING BANK S $ 
ALL BANKS S 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS 
ALL BANKS 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% 
CP MORE OF RECJRO RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

SORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS t 
% OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

NUMBER 

IN ALL 

OF BANKS 
OF PAST: 
13 WEEKS 

WEEKS 
WEEKS 
WEEKS 
WEEKS 

INDEBTED 1/ 

10-12 
7-9 
1-6 

ZERO 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE RANKS 

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED JULY 16, 1969 
(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) 

TOTAL 

498.1 
329 

5,746 

1,863 
9,917 

26.7 
5.0 

428 
1 98 

195 
39.2 

77 

10 
96 

170 
717 

4,753 

BOSTON NEW 
YORK 

PHILA-
DELPHIA 

CLEV E-
LANU 

RICH-
MOND 

ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. 
LOUI S 

MINNE-
APOLIS 

KANSAS 
CI TY 

DALLAS 

47.3 
31 

238 

250 
708 

18.9 
6. 7 

41 
18 

12 
25.6 

10 

1 
17 
26 
73 

1 2 1 

145.9 19.8 
31 12 

357 347 

581 
1 ,628 

25.1 
9.0 

125 
17 

38 
26.3 

0 
1 1 
1 1 
92 

243 

100 
603 

19 .8 
3.3 

16 
6 

0 
0.6 

2 

0 
2 
7 

36 
30 2 

8.1 
10 

463 

43 
751 

18.9 
1.1 

0 
0 
4 

12 
427 

8.1 
15 

353 

64 
60 7 

12.5 
1.3 

4 
47.5 

3 

1 
5 
8 

54 
285 

26.5 
17 

519 

130 
1,010 

20.4 
2.6 

2 1 
7 

8 
29. 1 

2 

0 
3 

11 
42 

463 

137.5 
74 

935 

360 
1,712 

38.2 
8.0 

125 
42 

92 
67.2 

18 

3 
18 
37 

123 
754 

11.9 
21 

454 

46 
456 

26.C 
2.6 

9 
14 

5 
38.5 

9 

2 
1 0 
10 
38 

394 

9.9 
29 

484 

51 
416 

19.4 
2.4 

12 

4 
38.0 

6 

0 
9 

14 
75 

3 86 

52.0 
58 

809 

1 1 8 
666 

44.2 
7.8 

49 
39 

28 
53.5 

12 

2 
13 
25 
89 

680 

17.5 
24 

631 

61 
746 

28.8 
2.4 

15 
17 

5 
25.7 

7 

1 
7 

11 
49 

563 

SAN 
FRAN-
CISCO 

13.7 
7 

156 

60 
614 

23.0 
2.2 

0 
1 
6 
14 

135 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all city member banks without regard to period of borrowing 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed for underlying figures in thousands. 
Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. 
(Less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0). Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. 

DATA PRODUCTION SECTION, 
DIVISION OF DATA PROCESSING Digitized for FRASER 

http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




