RESERVE CITY  AUG 1969  AUG Library  APOUNT OF BORRUWINGS  NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED	BURROWINGS FRUM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS  BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKSWEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED JULY 16, 1969  (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES)												
FEDERO KAIT 13 1900 AUG AUG 13 Library	TOTAL	BOSTON	NEW YORK	PHILA- DELPHIA	CLEVE- LAND	RICH- MOND	ATLANTA	CHICAGO	ST. LOUIS	MINNE- APOLIS	KANSAS CITY	DALLAS	SAN FRAN- CISCO
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	498.1 329 5,746	47.3 31 238	145.9 31 357	19.8 12 347	8.1 10 463	8 • 1 15 353	26.5 17 519	137.5 74 935	11.9 21 454	9.9 29 484	52•0 58 809	17.5 24 631	13•7 7 156
REQUIRED RESERVES:  BORROWING BANKS \$  ALL BANKS \$	1,863 9,917	250 708	581 1,628	100 603	43 751	64 697	130 1,010	360 1,712	46 <b>456</b>	51 416	118 666	61 746	60 614
RATIO OF BORROWINGS TO REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS % ALL BANKS %	26.7 5.0	18.9 6.7	25 <b>.</b> 1 9 <b>.</b> 0	19.8 3.3	18.9 1.1	12.5 1.3	20.4 2.6	38.2 8.0	26.0 2.6	19.4 2.4	44.2 7.8	28•8 2•4	23.0
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% CR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ NUMBER OF BANKS	428 188	41 18	125 17	16 6	7 7	6 6	21 7		9 1 <b>4</b>	8 12	49 39	15 17	8
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ % OF TOTAL BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS	195 39.2 77	12 25.6 10	38 26•3 8	0 0.6 2	0 0 0	47.5 3		67.2	5 <b>38•5</b> 9	38.0 6	28 53•5	5 25•7 7	0 0 0
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ IN ALL OF PAST:  13 WEEKS  10-12 WEEKS  7-9 WEEKS  1-6 WEEKS  ZERO WEEKS	10 96 170 717 4,753	1 17 26 73 121	0 11 11 92 243	0 2 7 36 302	0 0 4 32 427	1 5 8 54 285	11 42	18 37 123	2 10 10 38 394	0 9 14 75 386	2 13 25 89 680	1 7 11 49 563	0 1 6 14 135

<sup>1/</sup> Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all city member banks without regard to period of borrowing.

NOTE: Most ratios are computed for underlying figures in thousands.

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than \$500,000 denoted by 0. (Less than \$50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0). Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0.

DATA PRODUCTION SECTION, DIVISION OF DATA PROCESSING